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BLOOMINGTON PLATINUM BIKING TASK FORCE 

November 18, 2010 
12:00 -1:00 p.m.  

Council Chambers (#115) 
 
 

I.   Call to Order 
  
II. Task Force Reports and Announcements  
  
III. Reports from Staff 
   
IV. Old Business 
 A. Task Force Discussion – Education (Continued) 
  a. Assignments Bloomington’s BFC application (Questions #36-46) 

 
V. New Business – Encouragement (Staff Presentation) 
  a. Bikes Month 
  b. Signature Events 
  c. Cycling Organizations and Shops 
  d. Bicycle Friendly Business 
     
VI. Public Comment 
 
VII. Next Meeting December 9th 
 A. Topic Suggestions (future agenda items) 
   
 
Adjournment 
 
 
 

Suggested Time: 

12:00 PM 
 
 
 
 
 

12:10 PM 

12:25 PM 
 

12:55 PM 
 
 
 

1:00 PM 

 
 
 

 

8:00 PM 


